Beta

Eikon 50 3 kW (4.1hp) (1999-2005)

¢ Modelidentificatie

Modelidentificatie

Inhoud/aantal cilinders

Boring/slag

Octaangehalte (minimum)/2 of 4-takt

Loodvrije benzine

o Ontstekingssysteem

Ontstekingssysteem

Ontstekingssysteem

o Bougies
Bougies

Bougies

Bougies

Elektrodenafstand

Bougies

Bougies

Elektrodenafstand

o Carburateur/injectie

Carburateur/injectie

Carburateur/inspuiting

Carburateur/inspuiting

CDI

NGK

BR8HS

0.5

Champion

RL7AC

0.5

Dellorto

PHVA 12 HS

49/1

40/39,2

95/4

Ja



Stationair toerental

Hoofdsproeier

Stationairloopsproeier

e Laadsysteem

Laadsysteem

Max. vermogen

Spanning/capaciteit van de accu

o Bedrijffsgewicht

Bedrijfsgewicht
Bedrijfsgewicht

o Smeerstoffen en inhoudsvermogens

Smeerstoffen en inhoudsvermogens

Oliekwaliteit eindaandrijving

Olie eindaandrijving

Koelcircuit

Olieinhoud in voorvork - links/rechts

o Bandenspanningen

Bandenspanningen

Voorste band

Bandenspanning solo/duozitting

Achterste band

Bandenspanning solo/duozitting

1900

74

38

12/4

100

30W

110

104/104 cm?

130/60-13

1,6 (23)/-

140/60-13

1,8 (26)/-






